
18,700,086102.58/23

17,255,968101.58/26

9,084,098101.58/27

18,890,688103.58/28

19,230,402101.58/29

20,758,490101.58/30

18,676,875100.09/2

29,420,17999.19/3

36,590,38894.09/4

15,039,23994.09/5

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

20,965,94998.09/6

21,633,88896.89/9

14,654,06894.39/10

8,277,21394.59/11

27,864,57499.39/12

20,438,830101.09/13

19,126,087103.09/16

18,508,719101.59/18

10,461,459102.59/19

30,215,927101.09/20

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

8,921,369101.59/23

13,348,910102.59/24

31,751,525104.59/25

19,671,428103.59/26

16,785,325104.09/27

11,898,003101.09/30

7,399,452101.510/1

20,575,626100.010/4

15,669,859102.010/7

16,807,564102.010/8

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Computer and Peripheral EquipmentIndustry

2003/08/19Listing Date

Wistron was formed in May 2001 as a separate company from Acer to hold and operate certain 

business formerly engaged in by Acer's Design, Manufacturing and services division. Wistron's 

mission is to become the global leader in the ODM business and provide leading OEM 

customers in the PC, servers and storage systems, mobile communications, consumer 

electronics markets with outstanding system integration capabilities, flexible designs and a low-

cost manufacturing base.

Main Business

NT 28,967,670,500Capital

www.wistron.comWebsite

Stone ShihSpokesman

WISTRON CORPORATION Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/10/09

Computer and Peripheral Equipment

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 102.0 | Low 

100.5

 0.0102.0 

ISIN Code:TW0003231007WISTRON 
CORPORATION

Closing Price



3,299,766+8,418+224,407+8/23

1,515,193-21,968+260,407+8/26

776,812-152,251+204,407+8/27

8,077,463+60,911+221,407+8/28

5,748,263-696,779-429,000+8/29

1,110,278+49+15,700+8/30

4,341,147-36,959+395,315+9/2

5,302,489-62,177+559,000+9/3

10,592,484-1,263,335-1,685,000+9/4

1,623,712-148,597-345,815+9/5

4,650,102+619,643+314,032+9/6

6,025,383-147,169-1,681,815+9/9

1,731,896-226,317-176,815+9/10

1,383,884-60,529+504,000+9/11

9,719,894+741,049+118,815+9/12

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

5,462,833+24,389-315,000+9/13

584,139-309,000+498,407+9/16

1,356,896+243,639-2,897,000+9/18

295,290-236,570+6,000+9/19

2,047,563-153,000+356,050-9/20

2,013,099-139,424-1,253,000+9/23

3,117,187+431,531+2,000,449+9/24

9,731,077+840,682+2,572,149+9/25

652,092-125,130-976,487+9/26

4,561,708+177,131+420,380+9/27

2,845,328-304,000-102,380+9/30

63,705-362,268+269,690+10/1

2,189,337-484,305+109,449+10/4

3,588,506+602,555+550,000+10/7

69,925+349,330+296,961+10/8

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



12,776,0662.407,881,1901.404,732,2110.802,010,2200.352019

16,845,3753.1012,058,3992.266,977,8351.271,882,1170.262020

19,234,2773.7610,513,6391.838,118,5721.531,240,0370.042021

24,710,9144.0116,510,0842.558,573,3361.22467,217-0.312022

24,320,6944.0817,198,2122.908,803,7531.232,626,6950.062023

----17,132,5012.798,007,2891.242024

Income from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

159+191-8/23

570-140-8/26

120-86-8/27

570+200-8/28

711-995+8/29

28-715-8/30

23-415+9/2

724+61+9/3

286+81+9/4

37+114-9/5

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

366+903-9/6

549-249-9/9

296+72+9/10

327-163-9/11

786+297+9/12

233-353-9/13

54-1,897+9/16

164-316-9/18

285-183+9/19

156-344+9/20

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

155-1,069+9/23

4-1,330-9/24

225-1,143-9/25

79-1,070-9/26

6-904-9/27

60-63-9/30

22+782-10/1

138-390+10/4

3+20+10/7

42-307+10/8

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



18.448/23

18.268/26

18.268/27

18.628/28

18.268/29

18.268/30

17.999/2

17.829/3

16.919/4

16.919/5

PE ratioDate

17.639/6

17.419/9

16.969/10

17.009/11

17.869/12

18.179/13

18.539/16

18.269/18

18.449/19

18.179/20

PE ratioDate

18.269/23

18.449/24

18.809/25

18.629/26

18.709/27

18.179/30

18.2610/1

17.9910/4

18.3510/7

18.3510/8

PE ratioDate

79,900,519,0002019/10

84,176,262,0002019/11

86,134,836,0002019/12

60,489,120,0002020/01

44,862,598,0002020/02

68,332,849,0002020/03

66,875,475,0002020/04

75,316,883,0002020/05

79,001,974,0002020/06

78,466,276,0002020/07

70,012,025,0002020/08

69,115,242,0002020/09

Monthly RevenueMonthly

72,192,665,0002020/10

86,817,870,0002020/11

73,527,923,0002020/12

58,569,401,0002021/01

49,477,754,0002021/02

69,092,011,0002021/03

68,220,509,0002021/04

60,974,386,0002021/05

71,903,891,0002021/06

67,521,122,0002021/07

70,278,501,0002021/08

82,592,571,0002021/09

Monthly RevenueMonthly

80,238,095,0002021/10

86,203,518,0002021/11

96,078,329,0002021/12

66,957,794,0002022/01

64,629,461,0002022/02

94,858,526,0002022/03

68,352,110,0002022/04

74,337,356,0002022/05

101,526,536,0002022/06

79,684,558,0002022/07

76,876,839,0002022/08

93,541,711,0002022/09

Monthly RevenueMonthly

78,600,200,0002022/10

88,603,854,0002022/11

96,428,739,0002022/12

54,967,408,0002023/01

62,066,820,0002023/02

94,965,979,0002023/03

62,125,793,0002023/04

63,328,331,0002023/05

81,098,600,0002023/06

67,719,669,0002023/07

72,891,238,0002023/08

77,882,364,0002023/09

Monthly RevenueMonthly

78,402,929,0002023/10

76,435,409,0002023/11

74,698,087,0002023/12

67,299,575,0002024/01

81,097,431,0002024/02

89,831,083,0002024/03

72,642,799,0002024/04

79,501,289,0002024/05

88,787,165,0002024/06

86,190,479,0002024/07

89,820,629,0002024/08

96,903,570,0002024/09

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000002.0000020192020/06/182019

0.000002.2000020202021/06/172020

0.000002.2001220212022/06/172021

0.000002.6000020222023/06/152022

0.000002.6000020232024/05/302023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/09/05 16:15:23(Supplemental announcement)Announcement of acquisition of the real property (including land 

and factory) on behalf of SMS Infocomm Corporation

2024/09/05 16:11:56Wistron will attend Investor Conference held by CLSA LIMITED

2024/09/19 16:26:58Wistron will attend Investor Conference held by UBS Securities

2024/09/27 14:08:08Announcement of early termination of the lease on behalf of Kaohsiung Opto-Electronics Inc.

2024/10/05 20:41:34Description of the attacks on the websites

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

